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Interlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023
GT Series Cup Interlagos 4,309 km ..;.;.
22 Treino 09/06/2023 13:40
Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:40:07 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
(83) Maurizio Billi / Marco Billi
1 13:44:52.945 1:40.237 39.456 31.176 29.605 249,6
2 13:46:32.536 1:39.591 38.729 30.595 30.267 250,7
3 13:48:11.256 1:38.720 38.558 30.821 29.341 252,5
4 13:49:48.831 1:37.575 38.263 30.102 29.210 251,3
5 13:51:29.990 1:41.159 40.007 31.250 29.902 253,1
6 13:53:06.984 1:36.994 37.838 29.898 29.258 251,3
p7 13:54:59.855 1:52.871 38.632 31.447 251,9
8 14:01:15.713 6:15.858 30.923 29.773
9 14:02:54.617 1:38.904 39.314 30.312 29.278 251,9
10 14:04:34.833 1:40.216 38.391 32.116 29.709 253,7
11 14:06:11.806 1:36.973 37.762 30.091 29.120 251,9
12 14:07:48.790 1:36.984 37.864 29.921 29.199 251,3
13 14:09:27.043 1:38.253 37.327 30.980 29.946 252,5
14 14:11:04.719 1:37.676 37.800 30.278 29.598 252,5
15 14:12:41.638 1:36.919 37.640 30.115 29.164 252,5
16 14:14:18.508 1:36.870 37.524 30.186 29.160 252,5
17 14:15:55.543 1:37.035 37.695 30.112 29.228 252,5
18 14:17:32.709 1:37.166 37.649 30.400 29.117 253,1
19 14:19:18.873 1:46.164 40.327 35.866 29.971 254,3
p20 14:21:12.314 1:53.441 39.494 31.950 253,7
(27) Ricardo Baptista
1 13:44:45.472 1:47.935 43.806 33.625 30.504 191,7
2 13:46:30.161 1:44.689 40.551 33.823 30.315 246,7
3 13:48:13.186 1:43.025 41.120 32.115 29.790 252,5
4 13:49:53.314 1:40.128 38.633 31.107 30.388 255,5
5 13:51:42.295 1:48.981 43.440 33.936 31.605 179,4
p6 13:53:41.484 1:59.189 42.539 34.906 230,6
7 13:59:08.847 5:27.363 34.348 31.077
8 14:00:53.137 1:44.290 40.652 33.151 30.487 250,7
9 14:02:33.215 1:40.078 39.402 31.243 29.433 252,5
10 14:04:09.486 1:36.271 37.501 29.928 28.842 256,8
pll 14:05:53.110 1:43.624 37.396 29.803 257,4
12 14:14:25.468 8:32.358 33.316 29.399
13 14:16:01.633 1:36.165 37.482 29.804 28.879 255,5
14 14:17:37.446 1:35.813 37.173 29.824 28.816 256,8
p15 14:19:30.457 1:53.011 41.841 33.447 256,2
(3) Alexandre Auler
1 13:47:34.685 1:38.211 38.473 30.465 29.273 249,6
2 13:49:11.850 1:37.165 37.943 30.284 28.938 250,7
3 13:50:48.658 1:36.808 37.905 29.944 28.959 251,3
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Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:40:07 . .....
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
4 13:52:24.982 1:36.324 37.462 29.941 28.921 252,5
5 13:54:01.610 1:36.628 37.616 29.946 29.066 251,9
p6 13:55:52.082 1:50.472 37.523 29.823 251,9
7 14:01:19.520 5:27.438 33.029 29.517
8 14:02:58.297 1:38.777 39.469 30.313 28.995 253,1
9 14:04:35.407 1:37.110 37.437 30.464 29.209 254,3
p10 14:06:19.062 1:43.655 38.072 30.146 253,1
pll 14:13:40.609 7:21.547 32.591
12 14:16:18.653 2:38.044 30.312 28.981
13 14:18:07.389 1:48.736 44,535 35.057 29.144 251,9
14 14:19:43.042 1:35.653 37.487 29.583 28.583 250,7
15 14:21:18.088 1:35.046 37.303 29.327 28.416 252,5
(8) Gulherme Figueroa
1 13:44:56.500 1:39.467 38.698 31.118 29.651 253,7
2 13:46:35.474 1:38.974 38.640 30.892 29.442 254,9
3 13:48:14.686 1:39.212 38.037 31.546 29.629 256,2
4 13:49:53.815 1:39.129 38.550 30.969 29.610 256,8
p5 13:51:51.035 1:57.220 41.835 33.521 256,8
6 13:59:53.522 8:02.487 31.263 29.704
7 14:01:33.106 1:39.584 38.899 31.053 29.632 254,3
8 14:03:15.057 1:41.951 40.266 31.155 30.530 256,8
p9 14:05:07.951 1:52.894 39.123 31.215 249,0
10 14:09:50.383 4:42.432 31.133 29.528
11 14:11:28.026 1:37.643 37.968 30.654 29.021 254,3
12 14:13:05.291 1:37.265 37.654 30.490 29.121 254,3
13 14:14:50.760 1:45.469 41.265 34.165 30.039 255,5
pl4 14:16:39.624 1:48.864 38.281 30.606 254,3
(22) Flavio Abrunhoza
1 13:54:08.653 7:38.970 36.787 34.118
2 13:55:59.099 1:50.446 43.732 34.579 32.135 238,9
3 13:57:49.246 1:50.147 42.852 34.621 32.674 244,4
4 13:59:38.789 1:49.543 42.675 34.521 32.347 244,4
5 14:01:26.663 1:47.874 42.200 33.772 31.902 245,5
p6 14:03:25.312 1:58.649 41.957 34.178 249,0
7 14:09:06.350 5:41.038 35.067 33.783
p8 14:11:12.954 2:06.604 42.816 34.424 236,3
9 14:15:49.758 4:36.804 32.585 30.339
10 14:17:31.879 1:42.121 39.653 31.778 30.690 256,8
11 14:19:13.736 1:41.857 39.697 31.815 30.345 258,0
12 14:20:55.346 1:41.610 39.448 31.696 30.466 258,0
(36) Rodrigo Mourao
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Ilnterlagos, 9 a 11 de junho de 2023
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Practice (40:00 Time) started at 13:40:07

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 SPT
1 13:51:40.208 1:56.687 47.459 35.273 33.955 181,8
2 13:53:31.050 1:50.842 43.222 34.346 33.274 227,2
3 13:55:21.719 1:50.669 42.696 33.972 34.001 229,2
4 13:57:12.147 1:50.428 43.127 34.034 33.267 227,7
5 13:59:02.673 1:50.526 43.467 33.894 33.165 228,7
6 14:00:53.747 1:51.074 43.635 33.997 33.442 231,7
7 14:02:48.577 1:54.830 46.676 34.961 33.193 230,2
8 14:04:40.288 1:51.711 43.188 35.182 33.341 225,3

p9 14:07:05.575 2:25.287 51.177 42.578 228,7

(25) Ney Faustini / Neyzinho

pl 13:46:49.935 2:21.136 51.470 39.318 196,2
2 13:56:11.602 9:21.667 36.301 33.453
3 13:58:00.088 1:48.486 43.168 33.632 31.686 228,2
4 13:59:47.231 1:47.143 42.301 33.259 31.583 242,2
5 14:01:32.729 1:45.498 41.381 33.062 31.055 237,9
6 14:03:19.930 1:47.201 42.374 32.976 31.851 250,1
7 14:05:06.482 1:46.552 41.813 33.212 31.527 242,7

p8 14:07:33.854 2:27.372 50.740 42.986 2243

(56) Marcelo Servidone

pl 13:57:39.794 2:30.421 52.572 43.396 179,7
2 14:01:13.036 3:33.242 38.980 37.390
3 14:03:24.522 2:11.486 52.627 40.705 38.154 194,1
4 14:05:30.900 2:06.378 51.214 38.212 36.952 195,9
5 14:07:34.334 2:03.434 49.160 37.819 36.455 194,1
6 14:09:38.551 2:04.217 48.578 38.931 36.708 197,0
7 14:11:41.126 2:02.575 47.831 38.240 36.504 203,0

p8 14:13:58.510 2:17.384 50.574 37.792 200,3

Orbits
—¥AudaceTech

Printed: 09/06/2023 14:23:39 R PV V)



